PAGE 1of 8

Cancellation Between: 04/01/2014 and 04/30/2014

ANDERSON
ANDREWS
ANGELINA
ARANSAS
ARCHER

ARMSTRONG

ATASCOSA
AUSTIN
BAILEY
BANDERA
BASTROP
BAYLOR
BEE

BELL
BEXAR
BLANCO
BORDEN
BOSQUE
BOWIE
BRAZORIA
BRAZOS
BREWSTER
BRISCOE
BROOKS
BROWN
BURLESON
BURNET
CALDWELL
CALHOUN
CALLAHAN
CAMERON
CAMP
CARSON
CASS
CASTRO

County Requested

By Voter

O O O OO0 OO FRP NOOOOPMONOOWNMNOOWMOOOOOORL,r ONOOODO

[
a1

TEXAS SECRETARY OF STATE

Cancellation Trend by County

Suspense | Confirmation

Purge

O OO 0000000 OoO oo

293

O O OO O OO O0OO0OO0O0O0OO0 000 OoOo oo

Response

ﬁOO(ﬂOI\)HOObOI\)Ob

120

=
O Ok O O 0o OO0 O

O P W oOoOOoOw-~NPEFLOo

Deceased

49
10
43
22
12

22
18

15
51

13
71
1,114

11
63
142
43

12
31
11

25
11

214

31

Felon

w =
P OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOO0oO o M

O O O oo

~
(e}

O OO O OO NOONOOOOOo

Non -
Citizen
Jury

O OO O PFP OO0OO0O0O0O0O00000O00O0O00O000O0D0O0O0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOo o

Investigation

o o

30

OO O Fr O oW

17

103
410

o O W o -

1

~

O OO NONOOOo

2

w

O 0 O O

Duplicate

48
22
81
21
14

40
36
12

I

31
274
879

12

21
32
394
229
14

15
63
15
79
51
26
19
171

22

05/14/2014

Texas
Online

O OO OO0 O 0000000000000 000O00DO00O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo



PAGE 20of 8 TEXAS SECRETARY OF STATE 05/14/2014
Cancellation Trend by County
Cancellation Between: 04/01/2014 and 04/30/2014
County Requested = Suspense  Confirmation = Deceased Felon Non - Investigation Duplicate Texas
By Voter Purge Response Citizen Online
Jury
CHAMBERS 0 0 2 15 2 0 0 38 0
CHEROKEE 1 0 4 40 9 1 0 33 0
CHILDRESS 0 0 0 7 0 0 1 7 0
CLAY 1 0 0 11 0 0 0 15 0
COCHRAN 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 0
COKE 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 7 0
COLEMAN 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 11 0
COLLIN 2 0 66 214 2 0 158 666 0
COLLINGSWORTH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
COLORADO 0 0 2 24 0 0 0 31 0
COMAL 5 0 0 45 13 0 0 191 0
COMANCHE 0 0 1 28 0 0 0 15 0
CONCHO 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0
COOKE 0 0 2 27 0 0 5 38 0
CORYELL 0 10 2 18 10 0 0 82 0
CRANE 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 0
CROCKETT 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 5 0
CROSBY 0 0 0 10 0 0 1 7 0
CULBERSON 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 0
DALLAM 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 7 0
DALLAS 4 0 251 709 0 0 1,203 1,702 0
DAWSON 3 0 0 13 0 0 0 12 0
DEAF SMITH 1 0 0 12 0 0 4 15 0
DELTA 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 6 0
DENTON 2 0 0 178 53 0 255 758 0
DEWITT 0 4 0 9 0 0 0 22 0
DICKENS 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
DIMMIT 3 6 0 15 1 0 2 9 0
DONLEY 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 4 0
DUVAL 5 0 0 15 4 0 1 29 0
EASTLAND 0 0 0 19 0 0 2 10 0
ECTOR 1 0 0 146 0 0 44 93 0
EDWARDS 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 4 0
ELLIS 0 0 11 69 13 0 5 140 0
EL PASO 0 0 0 316 0 1 135 236 0
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Jury
HENDERSON 0 0 7 110 17 0 2 75 0
HIDALGO 0 632 0 332 148 0 75 224 0
HILL 1 0 0 23 0 0 0 46 0
HOCKLEY 0 40 2 14 0 0 0 43 0
HOOD 0 1 6 53 4 0 1 71 0
HOPKINS 0 0 1 9 0 0 0 30 0
HOUSTON 0 0 1 29 0 0 1 28 0
HOWARD 0 2 4 30 4 0 0 22 0
HUDSPETH 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 0
HUNT 8 0 2 51 3 0 0 76 0
HUTCHINSON 3 0 0 21 4 0 0 20 0
IRION 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0
JACK 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 21 0
JACKSON 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 18 0
JASPER 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 32 0
JEFF DAVIS 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0
JEFFERSON 0 0 0 201 5 0 21 181 0
JM HOGG 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 7 0
JM WELLS 5 0 8 26 0 0 0 42 0
JOHNSON 5 0 2 60 2 0 0 144 0
JONES 0 0 5 8 0 0 0 18 0
KARNES 0 0 0 12 1 0 0 70 0
KAUFMAN 0 0 0 34 0 0 5 97 0
KENDALL 7 0 8 30 0 0 2 59 0
KENEDY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
KENT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
KERR 13 0 7 105 8 0 1 60 0
KIMBLE 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 3 0
KINNEY 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 4 0
KLEBERG 0 0 1 18 4 0 2 48 0
KNOX 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 0
LAMAR 0 0 5 26 1 0 0 50 0
LAMB 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 21 0
LAMPASAS 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 14 0
LA SALLE 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 4 0
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LAVACA 0 1 3 25 0 0 0 12 0
LEE 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 15 0
LEON 0 0 3 12 0 0 0 15 0
LIBERTY 0 1 8 72 14 0 1 90 0
LIMESTONE 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 29 0
LIPSCOMB 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0
LIVE OAK 0 0 0 9 4 0 0 23 0
LLANO 1 0 0 21 3 0 0 22 0
LUBBOCK 0 0 0 133 0 0 6 236 0
LYNN 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 6 0
MADISON 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 17 0
MARION 2 2 0 8 0 0 0 17 0
MARTIN 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0
MASON 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 0
MATAGORDA 3 0 0 28 0 0 7 39 0
MAVERICK 1 0 1 27 0 0 30 31 0
MCCULLOCH 0 0 0 7 0 0 1 9 0
MCLENNAN 3 0 0 197 12 0 22 158 0
MCMULLEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
MEDINA 0 0 2 30 0 0 1 42 0
MIDLAND 0 0 6 75 22 0 17 148 0
MILAM 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 36 0
MILLS 0 1 1 6 0 0 11 14 0
MITCHELL 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 4 0
MONTAGUE 0 0 0 13 0 0 5 27 0
MONTGOMERY 2 0 32 175 1 0 41 415 0
MOORE 0 0 0 11 0 0 3 12 0
MORRIS 0 0 1 10 0 0 3 18 0
MOTLEY 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 4 0
NACOGDOCHES 0 0 21 27 0 0 4 49 0
NAVARRO 0 0 2 36 2 0 3 42 0
NEWTON 0 2 0 11 0 0 2 10 0
NOLAN 0 0 1 13 0 0 8 12 0
NUECES 5 3 32 413 0 0 278 324 0
OCHILTREE 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 9 0
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YOUNG 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 107 0
ZAPATA 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 13 0
ZAVALA 2 0 0 11 7 1 37 20 0
Summary 298 1,067 1,653 11,907 799 8 6,229 21,457 0



